
TOTA

L NO 

OF 

CHILD

REN 

M F Total

1 UTKAL DIBAS April 01, 2023 SATURDAY

2 SUNDAY April 02, 2023 SUNDAY

3 GABABASTAANDHOTI AWC 8 23 25 23 23 25 48 9178182890 April 03, 2023 MONDAY

4 GABABASTABHUANLO AWC 10 7 15 7 12 10 22 7064381852 April 04, 2023 TUESDAY

5 GABABASTADASA SAHI SAINSO AWC 9 22 15 22 17 20 37 9348173712 April 05, 2023 WEDNESDAY

6 GABABASTAGABABASTA-I AWC 6 22 24 22 25 21 46 9853253206 April 06, 2023 THURSDAY

7 GOOD FRIDAY April 07, 2023 FRIDAY

8 GABABASTAJIGINIPUR AWC 6 15 12 15 18 9 27 9090544276 April 08, 2023 SATURDAY

9 SUNDAY April 09, 2023 SUNDAY

10 REFERRAL/BACKLOG April 10, 2023 MONDAY

11 GABABASTAGABABASTA-II AWC 6 21 20 21 20 21 41 8455919085 April 11, 2023 TUESDAY

12 GABABASTAGABABASTA-III AWC 6 9 17 9 13 13 26 8763178433 April 12, 2023 WEDNESDAY

13 GABABASTAHARIANTA AWC 9 21 19 21 22 18 40 9938895362 April 13, 2023 THURSDAY

14 PANA SANKRANTI April 14, 2023 FRIDAY

15 GABABASTAKHANDOL AWC 11 4 9 4 7 6 13 9439506654 April 15, 2023 SATURDAY

16 SUNDAY April 16, 2023 SUNDAY

17 REFERRAL/BACKLOG April 17, 2023 MONDAY

18 GABABASTAKHALLOR AWC 8 18 16 18 19 15 34 7873903924 April 18, 2023 TUESDAY

19 GABABASTAKOKOL AWC 7 16 23 16 20 19 39 9668769260 April 19, 2023 WEDNESDAY

20 GABABASTAMAHURA AWC 12 15 16 15 17 14 31 7894956793 April 20, 2023 THURSDAY

21 GABABASTAMANDARADIHA AWC 10 9 17 9 12 14 26 9938617856 April 21, 2023 FRIDAY

22 IDD UL FITRE April 22, 2023 SATURDAY

23 SUNDAY April 23, 2023 SUNDAY

24 REFERRAL/BACKLOG April 24, 2023 MONDAY

25

OBSERVATION OF 

WORLD MALARIA 

DAY April 25, 2023 TUESDAY

26 GABABASTA

NAKULESWARANAG

AR AWC 8 11 15 11 13 13 26 9853388934 April 26, 2023 WEDNESDAY

27 GABABASTAPURUSOTTAMPUR AWC 10 17 22 17 21 18 39 8144782413 April 27, 2023 THURSDAY

28 GABABASTASAINSO-I AWC 8 18 26 18 23 21 44 8144722268 April 28, 2023 FRIDAY

29 GABABASTARAHURA AWC 9 13 14 13 14 13 27 7504464409 April 29, 2023 SATURDAY

30 SUNDAY April 30, 2023 SUNDAY

1 REFERRAL/BACKLOG May 01, 2023 MONDAY

2 GABABASTASAINSO-II AWC 8 31 32 31 35 28 63 9777150140 May 02, 2023 TUESDAY

3 GABABASTASISO AWC 12 16 20 16 24 12 36 9938861348 May 03, 2023 WEDNESDAY

4 GABABASTAULLAR AWC 10 14 23 14 19 18 37 6370378573 May 04, 2023 THURSDAY

5 BUDDHA JAYANTI May 05, 2023 FRIDAY

6 KORKORA DASA SAHI USUMA AWC 7 9 9 9 8 10 18 8456845300 May 06, 2023 SATURDAY

7 SUNDAY May 07, 2023 SUNDAY

8 REFERRAL/BACKLOG May 08, 2023 MONDAY

9 KORKORA BADHIA AWC 11 20 21 20 24 17 41 7894299967 May 09, 2023 TUESDAY

10 KORKORA BANKESWARA AWC 15 14 20 14 18 16 34 7815060063 May 10, 2023 WEDNESDAY

11 KORKORA BISIPADA AWC 18 14 23 14 28 9 37 9556566077 May 11, 2023 THURSDAY

12 KORKORA DEOKALI AWC 11 16 13 16 9 20 29 9658308177 May 12, 2023 FRIDAY

13 KORKORA DIANPADA AWC 13 10 12 10 5 17 22 9337932033 May 13, 2023 SATURDAY

14 SUNDAY May 14, 2023 SUNDAY

15 REFERRAL/BACKLOG May 15, 2023 MONDAY

16 KORKORA KHALARDA-I AWC 10 32 25 32 30 27 57 9556008125 May 16, 2023 TUESDAY

17 KORKORA KHALARDA-II AWC 10 18 23 18 23 18 41 9337826368 May 17, 2023 WEDNESDAY

18 KORKORA KHALARDA-III AWC 10 22 24 22 29 17 46 9438114055 May 18, 2023 THURSDAY

19 SABITRI AMBASYA May 19, 2023 FRIDAY

20 KORKORA MAHESHPUR-II AWC 9 6 17 6 8 15 23 9348759758 May 20, 2023 SATURDAY

21 SUNDAY May 21, 2023 SUNDAY

22 REFERRAL/BACKLOG May 22, 2023 MONDAY

23 KORKORA KORKORA AWC 12 21 33 21 29 25 54 7855967921 May 23, 2023 TUESDAY

24 KORKORA MAHESHPUR-I AWC 9 11 19 11 16 14 30 9658242150 May 24, 2023 WEDNESDAY

25 KORKORA MULAKODINDA AWC 10 11 29 11 21 19 40 9861791221 May 25, 2023 THURSDAY

26 KORKORA NARANGAPADA AWC 9 19 15 19 17 17 34 9861433572 May 26, 2023 FRIDAY

27 MAHIDHARAPADADALABADA AWC 4 10 13 10 10 13 23 7735040471 May 27, 2023 SATURDAY

28 SUNDAY May 28, 2023 SUNDAY

29 REFERRAL/BACKLOG May 29, 2023 MONDAY

30 KORKORA NORTH USUMA-I AWC 10 15 23 15 16 22 38 8658426466 May 30, 2023 TUESDAY

31

OBSERVATION OF 

WORLD NO 

TOBACCO DAY May 31, 2023 WEDNESDAY

1 KORKORA NORTH USUMA-II AWC 10 18 24 18 22 20 42 7064445017 June 01, 2023 THURSDAY

2 KORKORA SOUTH USUMA AWC 5 19 24 19 24 19 43 9040925692 June 02, 2023 FRIDAY

3 MAHIDHARAPADADALACHIRA SAHI AWC 10 5 6 5 4 7 11 9556289961 June 03, 2023 SATURDAY

4 SUNDAY June 04, 2023 SUNDAY

5 REFERRAL/BACKLOG June 05, 2023 MONDAY

6 KORKORA SABALA AWC 10 13 22 13 20 15 35 8895063780 June 06, 2023 TUESDAY

7 KORKORA SINGHALA-I AWC 12 17 36 17 26 27 53 9937370297 June 07, 2023 WEDNESDAY

8 KORKORA SINGHALA-II AWC 15 11 15 11 13 13 26 7894273449 June 08, 2023 THURSDAY

9 KORKORA SUMANDI AWC 9 20 25 20 23 22 45 8117806661 June 09, 2023 FRIDAY

10 MAHIDHARAPADAADDA AWC 10 6 9 6 6 9 15 7749987848 June 10, 2023 SATURDAY

11 SUNDAY June 11, 2023 SUNDAY

12 REFERRAL/BACKLOG June 12, 2023 MONDAY

13 MAHIDHARAPADAINDIRA GOAN AWC 11 4 3 4 5 2 7 9438708021 June 13, 2023 TUESDAY

14 RAJO-1 June 14, 2023 WEDNESDAY

15 RAJO-2 June 15, 2023 THURSDAY

16 RAJO-3 June 16, 2023 FRIDAY

17 MAHIDHARAPADATOTA SAHI AWC 11 8 17 8 12 13 25 9556192446 June 17, 2023 SATURDAY

18 SUNDAY June 18, 2023 SUNDAY

19 REFERRAL/BACKLOG June 19, 2023 MONDAY

20 RATH JATRA June 20, 2023 TUESDAY

21

OBSERVATION OF 

INTERNATIONAL 

YOGA DAY June 21, 2023 WEDNESDAY

22 MAHIDHARAPADAARILO-B-I AWC 6 20 21 20 16 25 41 8328922478 June 22, 2023 THURSDAY

23 MAHIDHARAPADAARILO-B-II AWC 7 10 14 10 10 14 24 9938208283 June 23, 2023 FRIDAY

24 MAHIDHARAPADADIHA SAHI AWC 9 10 8 10 10 8 18 9040602654 June 24, 2023 SATURDAY

25 SUNDAY June 25, 2023 SUNDAY

26 REFERRAL/BACKLOG June 26, 2023 MONDAY

27 MAHIDHARAPADAARADIAPADA AWC 4 22 18 22 25 15 40 9692392976 June 27, 2023 TUESDAY

28 MAHIDHARAPADABADAJHARILO AWC 11 22 25 22 25 22 47 9178696505 June 28, 2023 WEDNESDAY

29 MAHIDHARAPADABATAPURANA AWC 5 16 13 16 13 16 29 7683813390 June 29, 2023 THURSDAY

30 IDD UZ ZUHA June 30, 2023 FRIDAY

1 MAHIDHARAPADAMAHIDHARAPADA-I AWC 1 8 10 8 6 12 18 6370072271 July 01, 2023 SATURDAY

 MICROPLAN OF RBSK MMT-1 CHC MAHIDHARPADA     FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024

Mobile Health Team-1, Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.
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Dr.HARAPRIYA BARIK , AYUSH DOCTOR (Female)
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MAHIDHARAPADAMAHIDHARAPADA-II AWC 1 11 14 11 16 9 25 7205939722 July 01, 2023 SATURDAY

2 SUNDAY July 02, 2023 SUNDAY

3 REFERRAL/BACKLOG July 03, 2023 MONDAY

4 MAHIDHARAPADA

BRAHMANAJHARILO-

I AWC 6 21 33 21 28 26 54 9132399328 July 04, 2023 TUESDAY

5 MAHIDHARAPADA

BRAHMANAJHARILO-

II AWC 6 23 27 23 27 23 50 9337089126 July 05, 2023 WEDNESDAY

6 MAHIDHARAPADAGANGESWARA AWC 10 13 38 13 27 24 51 7853997273 July 06, 2023 THURSDAY

7 MAHIDHARAPADAGUALI AWC 5 21 32 21 27 26 53 8917640465 July 07, 2023 FRIDAY

8 MAHIDHARAPADAUTTAMPUR AWC 10 27 26 27 31 22 53 9337650794 July 08, 2023 SATURDAY

9 SUNDAY July 09, 2023 SUNDAY

10 REFERRAL/BACKLOG July 10, 2023 MONDAY

11

OBSERVATION OF 

WORLD 

POPULATION DAY July 11, 2023 TUESDAY

12 MAHIDHARAPADAKHANDAGARA AWC 1 13 27 13 21 19 40 9861083093 July 12, 2023 WEDNESDAY

13 MAHIDHARAPADAKOTHAPATANA AWC 8 12 32 12 24 20 44 7978937031 July 13, 2023 THURSDAY

14 MAHIDHARAPADAKUDA SAHI AWC 10 22 26 22 27 21 48 9938027361 July 14, 2023 FRIDAY

15 MAHIDHARAPADA

KURANGAPRADHAN-

I AWC 7 20 32 20 30 22 52 9437969059 July 15, 2023 SATURDAY

16 SUNDAY July 16, 2023 SUNDAY

17 REFERRAL/BACKLOG July 17, 2023 MONDAY

18 MAHIDHARAPADA

KURANGAPRADHAN-

II AWC 7 23 35 23 30 28 58 6370183003 July 18, 2023 TUESDAY

19 MAHIDHARAPADAKURANGASASAN-I AWC 10 14 23 14 25 12 37 9437971110 July 19, 2023 WEDNESDAY

20 MAHIDHARAPADAKURANGASASAN-II AWC 10 27 18 27 26 19 45 9348170734 July 20, 2023 THURSDAY

21 MAHIDHARAPADAKURANGASASAN-III AWC 10 8 17 8 12 13 25 9692465204 July 21, 2023 FRIDAY

22 MAHIDHARAPADAKURUNTI AWC 9 18 24 18 23 19 42 7008335128 July 22, 2023 SATURDAY

23 SUNDAY July 23, 2023 SUNDAY

24 REFERRAL/BACKLOG July 24, 2023 MONDAY

25 MAHIDHARAPADAMUSLIM SAHI AWC 6 15 23 15 22 16 38 9348383966 July 25, 2023 TUESDAY

26 MAHIDHARAPADANAGARI AWC 2 23 33 23 31 25 56 8018126473 July 26, 2023 WEDNESDAY

27 MAHIDHARAPADARAIPUR AWC 6 15 25 15 23 17 40 7749061908 July 27, 2023 THURSDAY

28 MUHARRAM July 28, 2023 FRIDAY

29 MAHIDHARAPADASANTOLA AWC 4 16 18 16 21 13 34 7894083386 July 29, 2023 SATURDAY

30 SUNDAY July 30, 2023 SUNDAY

31 REFERRAL/BACKLOG July 31, 2023 MONDAY

1
XAVIER HIGH SCHOOL 

BRAHMANJHARILO
SCHOOL

6 250 171 421 8249375594 August 01, 2023 TUESDAY

2
XAVIER HIGH SCHOOL 

BRAHMANJHARILO
SCHOOL

8249375594 August 02, 2023 WEDNESDAY

3
XAVIER HIGH SCHOOL 

BRAHMANJHARILO
SCHOOL

8249375594 August 03, 2023 THURSDAY

4
XAVIER HIGH SCHOOL 

BRAHMANJHARILO
SCHOOL

8249375594 August 04, 2023 FRIDAY

5
XAVIER HIGH SCHOOL 

BRAHMANJHARILO
SCHOOL

8249375594 August 05, 2023 SATURDAY

6 SUNDAY August 06, 2023 SUNDAY

7 REFERRAL/BACKLOG August 07, 2023 MONDAY

8
BRAHMAN JHARILO 

NODAL HS
SCHOOL 6 180 176 356

9439815314
August 08, 2023 TUESDAY

9
BRAHMAN JHARILO 

NODAL HS
SCHOOL 9439815314

August 09, 2023 WEDNESDAY

10

OBSERVATION OF 

NATIONAL 

DEWORMING DAY August 10, 2023 THURSDAY

11
BRAHMAN JHARILO 

NODAL HS
SCHOOL 9439815314

August 11, 2023 FRIDAY

12 GABABASTABHUANLO AWC 10 7 15 7 12 10 22 7064381852 August 12, 2023 SATURDAY

13 SUNDAY August 13, 2023 SUNDAY

14 REFERRAL/BACKLOG August 14, 2023 MONDAY

15 INDEPENDENCE DAY August 15, 2023 TUESDAY

16
S.S NODAL BP, 

BISIPADA
SCHOOL 18 121 144 265

9938429249
August 16, 2023 WEDNESDAY

17
S.S NODAL BP, 

BISIPADA
SCHOOL 9938429249

August 17, 2023 THURSDAY

18
S.S NODAL BP, 

BISIPADA
SCHOOL 9938429249

August 18, 2023 FRIDAY

19 GABABASTAJIGINIPUR AWC 6 15 12 15 18 9 27 9090544276 August 19, 2023 SATURDAY

20 SUNDAY August 20, 2023 SUNDAY

21 REFERRAL/BACKLOG August 21, 2023 MONDAY

22
MAHIDHARAPADA 

NODAL HS
SCHOOL 1

175 182 357
9437426561

August 22, 2023 TUESDAY

23
MAHIDHARAPADA 

NODAL HS
SCHOOL 9437426561

August 23, 2023 WEDNESDAY

24
MAHIDHARAPADA 

NODAL HS
SCHOOL 9437426561

August 24, 2023 THURSDAY

25
MAHIDHARAPADA 

NODAL HS
SCHOOL 9437426561

August 25, 2023 FRIDAY

26 GABABASTAMANDARADIHA AWC 10 9 17 9 12 14 26 9938617856 August 26, 2023 SATURDAY

27 SUNDAY August 27, 2023 SUNDAY

28 REFERRAL/BACKLOG August 28, 2023 MONDAY

29 ANDHOTI UPS SCHOOL 8 45 39 84 9937642820 August 29, 2023 TUESDAY

30

JHULANA 

POORNIMA August 30, 2023 WEDNESDAY

31
BILASUNI BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 13

56 48 104
9438843668

August 31, 2023 THURSDAY

1

OBSERVATIONOF 

NATIONAL 

NUTRITION WEEK September 01, 2023 FRIDAY

2 GABABASTAKHANDOL AWC 11 4 9 4 7 6 13 9439506654 September 02, 2023 SATURDAY

3 SUNDAY September 03, 2023 SUNDAY

4 REFERRAL/BACKLOG September 04, 2023 MONDAY

5
OMM SIKSHIYA 

NIKETAN
SCHOOL

9 68 51 119 9937404489 September 05, 2023 TUESDAY

6 BILASUNI UPS SCHOOL 13 49 37 86 8280697142 September 06, 2023 WEDNESDAY

7 HARIANTA UPS SCHOOL 10 35 28 63 9178629351 September 07, 2023 THURSDAY

8 KHALOR PS SCHOOL 9 36 17 53 9938422040 September 08, 2023 FRIDAY

9 GABABASTA

NAKULESWARANAG

AR AWC 8 11 15 11 13 13 26 9853388934 September 09, 2023 SATURDAY

10 SUNDAY September 10, 2023 SUNDAY

11 REFERRAL/BACKLOG September 11, 2023 MONDAY

12
JAYANTIDEVI 

BIDYAPITHA
SCHOOL 9 58 59 117 9861156482 September 12, 2023 TUESDAY

13 GOBABASTA HS SCHOOL 6 148 101 249 8327791500 September 13, 2023 WEDNESDAY

14 GOBABASTA HS SCHOOL 8327791500 September 14, 2023 THURSDAY

15 GOBABASTA HS SCHOOL 8327791500 September 15, 2023 FRIDAY

16 GABABASTAKHALLOR AWC 8 18 16 18 19 15 34 7873903924 September 16, 2023 SATURDAY

17 SUNDAY September 17, 2023 SUNDAY

18 REFERRAL/BACKLOG September 18, 2023 MONDAY

19 GANESH PUJA September 19, 2023 TUESDAY

20 NUAKHAI September 20, 2023 WEDNESDAY

21

BABA SRI 

RAMPRASAD SANS. 

AC

SCHOOL 9
51 37 88

9178798021
September 21, 2023 THURSDAY

22 BADA JHARILO UPS SCHOOL 12 52 51 103 7327899910 September 22, 2023 FRIDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST-2023

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER-2023



23 GABABASTADASA SAHI SAINSO AWC 9 22 15 22 17 20 37 9348173712 September 23, 2023 SATURDAY

24 SUNDAY September 24, 2023 SUNDAY

25 REFERRAL/BACKLOG September 25, 2023 MONDAY

26
SUDHHANANDA 

VIDYALAYA
SCHOOL

11 121 51 172 9437293921 September 26, 2023 TUESDAY

27
SUDHHANANDA 

VIDYALAYA
SCHOOL

9437293921 September 27, 2023 WEDNESDAY

28
SIDHESWAR NODAL 

UPS
SCHOOL 10 59 60 119 9439007872 September 28, 2023 THURSDAY

29 IDD MILADUN NABI September 29, 2023 FRIDAY

30 GABABASTARAHURA AWC 9 13 14 13 14 13 27 7504464409 September 30, 2023 SATURDAY

1 SUNDAY October 01, 2023 SUNDAY

2 GANDHI JAYANTI October 02, 2023 MONDAY

3 GABABASTA PS SCHOOL 6 59 51 110 9937281174 October 03, 2023 TUESDAY

4 KEDARESWAR HS SCHOOL 10 64 49 113 9437753566 October 04, 2023 WEDNESDAY

5
SARASWATI SISHU 

MANDIR, RAIPUR
SCHOOL

6 102 138 240 9861963502 October 05, 2023 THURSDAY

6
SARASWATI SISHU 

MANDIR, RAIPUR
SCHOOL

9861963502 October 06, 2023 FRIDAY

7 GABABASTAKOKOL AWC 7 16 23 16 20 19 39 9668769260 October 07, 2023 SATURDAY

8 SUNDAY October 08, 2023 SUNDAY

9 REFERRAL/BACKLOG October 09, 2023 MONDAY

10

OBSERVATION OF 

WORLD MENTAL 

HEALTH DAY October 10, 2023 TUESDAY

11 MAHESHPUR PS SCHOOL 9 31 42 73 9668516152 October 11, 2023 WEDNESDAY

12 SINGHOL PS SCHOOL 12 32 36 68 9556343126 October 12, 2023 THURSDAY

13
USUMA PANCHAYAT 

HS
SCHOOL 6 59 47 106 9438178538 October 13, 2023 FRIDAY

14 GABABASTAMAHURA AWC 10 15 16 15 17 14 31 7894956793 October 14, 2023 SATURDAY

15 SUNDAY October 15, 2023 SUNDAY

16 REFERRAL/BACKLOG October 16, 2023 MONDAY

17 JAYANTI DEVI UPS SCHOOL 9 45 52 97 9777713199 October 17, 2023 TUESDAY

18 KHALARDA PS SCHOOL 9 28 40 68 9853415843 October 18, 2023 WEDNESDAY

19 GABABASTASAINSO-I AWC 8 18 26 18 23 21 44 8144722268 October 19, 2023 THURSDAY

20 GABABASTASAINSO-II AWC 8 31 32 31 35 28 63 9777150140 October 20, 2023 FRIDAY

21 MAHA SAPTAMI October 21, 2023 SATURDAY

22 SUNDAY October 22, 2023 SUNDAY

23 MAHA NAVAMI October 23, 2023 MONDAY

24 VIJAY DASAMI October 24, 2023 TUESDAY

25 GABABASTAANDHOTI AWC 8 23 25 23 23 25 48 9178182890 October 25, 2023 WEDNESDAY

26 GABABASTAGABABASTA-I AWC 6 22 24 22 25 21 46 9853253206 October 26, 2023 THURSDAY

27 GABABASTAGABABASTA-II AWC 6 21 20 21 20 21 41 8455919085 October 27, 2023 FRIDAY

28 GABABASTAGABABASTA-III AWC 6 9 17 9 13 13 26 8763178433 October 28, 2023 SATURDAY

29 SUNDAY October 29, 2023 SUNDAY

30 REFERRAL/BACKLOG October 30, 2023 MONDAY

31 GABABASTAHARIANTA AWC 9 21 19 21 22 18 40 9938895362 October 31, 2023 TUESDAY

1 ULLAR UPS SCHOOL 10 34 24 58 8249566715 November 01, 2023 WEDNESDAY

2 BADA PS SCHOOL 13 31 32 63 8763924857 November 02, 2023 THURSDAY

3 KUDASAHI SS SCHOOL 10 25 40 65 9938153265 November 03, 2023 FRIDAY

4 GABABASTAPURUSOTTAMPUR AWC 10 17 22 17 21 18 39 8144782413 November 04, 2023 SATURDAY

5 SUNDAY November 05, 2023 SUNDAY

6 REFERRAL/BACKLOG November 06, 2023 MONDAY

7 USUMA UPS SCHOOL 6 44 54 98 7008018513 November 07, 2023 TUESDAY

8
RADHAMADHAB 

NODAL BP, KURUNTI
SCHOOL 9 74 70 144

9777085255
November 08, 2023 WEDNESDAY

9
RADHAMADHAB 

NODAL BP, KURUNTI
SCHOOL 9777085255

November 09, 2023 THURSDAY

10

VIVEKANANDA 

SIKSHYA 

KENDRA,DAKHINAUS

UMA

SCHOOL

6 33 25 58 7978106124 November 10, 2023 FRIDAY

11 KORKORA DASA SAHI USUMA AWC 7 9 9 9 8 10 18 8456845300 November 11, 2023 SATURDAY

12 SUNDAY November 12, 2023 SUNDAY

13 REFERRAL/BACKLOG November 13, 2023 MONDAY

14 KURANG URDU UPS SCHOOL 8 43 45 88 9938702727 November 14, 2023 TUESDAY

15 MAHURA PS SCHOOL 13 8 14 22 9437949889 November 15, 2023 WEDNESDAY

RAHURA UPS SCHOOL 8 14 22 36 8249059424 November 15, 2023 WEDNESDAY

16 PETAL SCHOOL SCHOOL 6 42 33 75 9311468900 November 16, 2023 THURSDAY

17
RAMKRUSHAN 

SCHOOL SAINSO
SCHOOL

7 60 55 115 9658687721 November 17, 2023 FRIDAY

18 GABABASTASISO AWC 12 16 20 16 24 12 36 9938861348 November 18, 2023 SATURDAY

19 SUNDAY November 19, 2023 SUNDAY

20 REFERRAL/BACKLOG November 20, 2023 MONDAY

21

MADRASA QUASIMUL 

ULOOM PS SINGHAL
SCHOOL 12

5 7 12
9938828953

November 21, 2023 TUESDAY

BANKESWAR PS SCHOOL 15 18 26 44 8895794265 November 21, 2023 TUESDAY

22 REGIONAL GIRLS HS SCHOOL 7 0 69 69 9437766166 November 22, 2023 WEDNESDAY

23 SAINSO PS SCHOOL 8 30 28 58 9937177708 November 23, 2023 THURSDAY

24
JANARDAN NODAL 

UPS
SCHOOL 7 45 53 98 9861463420 November 24, 2023 FRIDAY

25

OBSERVATION OF 

ELIMINATION OF 

VIOLATION AGAINST 

WOMEN November 25, 2023 SATURDAY

26 SUNDAY November 26, 2023 SUNDAY

27 RASA PURNIMA November 27, 2023 MONDAY

28
MADRASA IMDADIA, 

SAINSO
SCHOOL 8 21 24 45 9853440126 November 28, 2023 TUESDAY

29
PURUSOTTAMPUR 

UPS
SCHOOL 10 34 32 66 9938879775 November 29, 2023 WEDNESDAY

30 BRAHMANDA PS SCHOOL 14 24 20 44 9438106779 November 30, 2023 THURSDAY

1 UTTAMPUR PROJ. PS SCHOOL 10 18 12 30 7894375152 December 01, 2023 FRIDAY

2 KORKORA DIANPADA AWC 13 10 12 10 5 17 22 9337932033 December 02, 2023 SATURDAY

3 SUNDAY December 03, 2023 SUNDAY

4 REFERRAL/BACKLOG December 04, 2023 MONDAY

5 SISO PS SCHOOL 12 14 17 31 9937240025 December 05, 2023 TUESDAY

BAMBILO PS SCHOOL 14 18 11 29 9777816530 December 05, 2023 TUESDAY

6 GUALI UPS SCHOOL 5 20 21 41 9778491555 December 06, 2023 WEDNESDAY

7 MULAKODINDA PS SCHOOL 10 22 12 34 9861988730 December 07, 2023 THURSDAY

8 SUMANDI PS SCHOOL 9 26 16 42 9937184881 December 08, 2023 FRIDAY

9 MAHIDHARAPADADALACHIRA SAHI AWC 10 5 6 5 4 7 11 9556289961 December 09, 2023 SATURDAY

10 SUNDAY December 10, 2023 SUNDAY

11 REFERRAL/BACKLOG December 11, 2023 MONDAY

12

OBSERVATION OF 

WORLD HEALTH 

COVERAGE DAY December 12, 2023 TUESDAY

13 GANGESWAR UPS SCHOOL 10 7 5 12 9777883239 December 13, 2023 WEDNESDAY

NUATOTASAHI PS SCHOOL 11 5 3 8 9778328887 December 13, 2023 WEDNESDAY

14 KOTHAPATANA PS SCHOOL 8 24 29 53 9937354472 December 14, 2023 THURSDAY

15 DAKHINA USUMA PS SCHOOL 6 22 24 46 9776969465 December 15, 2023 FRIDAY

16 GABABASTAULLAR AWC 10 14 23 14 19 18 37 6370378573 December 16, 2023 SATURDAY

17 SUNDAY December 17, 2023 SUNDAY

18 REFERRAL/BACKLOG December 18, 2023 MONDAY

19 DALABAD UPS SCHOOL 4 17 12 29 8763674721 December 19, 2023 TUESDAY

20 KHANDAGARH PS SCHOOL 1 14 15 29 9439399775 December 20, 2023 WEDNESDAY

21 BATAPURANA PS SCHOOL 5 4 5 9 9861165019 December 21, 2023 THURSDAY

NAGARI PS SCHOOL 2 9 5 14 9861004188 December 21, 2023 THURSDAY

22 KORKORA BADHIA AWC 11 20 21 20 24 17 41 7894299967 December 22, 2023 FRIDAY

23 KORKORA BANKESWARA AWC 15 14 20 14 18 16 34 7815060063 December 23, 2023 SATURDAY

24 SUNDAY December 24, 2023 SUNDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER-2023

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER-2023

FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER-2023



25 X MAS DAY December 25, 2023 MONDAY

26 KORKORA BISIPADA AWC 18 14 23 14 28 9 37 9556566077 December 26, 2023 TUESDAY

27 KORKORA DEOKALI AWC 11 16 13 16 9 20 29 9658308177 December 27, 2023 WEDNESDAY

28 KORKORA KHALARDA-I AWC 10 32 25 32 30 27 57 9556008125 December 28, 2023 THURSDAY

29 KORKORA KHALARDA-II AWC 10 18 23 18 23 18 41 9337826368 December 29, 2023 FRIDAY

30 KORKORA KHALARDA-III AWC 10 22 24 22 29 17 46 9438114055 December 30, 2023 SATURDAY

31 SUNDAY December 31, 2023 SUNDAY

1

HAPPY NEW YEAR-

2024 January 01, 2024 MONDAY

2 KORKORA KORKORA AWC 12 21 33 21 29 25 54 7855967921 January 02, 2024 TUESDAY

3 KORKORA MAHESHPUR-I AWC 9 11 19 11 16 14 30 9658242150 January 03, 2024 WEDNESDAY

4 KORKORA MAHESHPUR-II AWC 9 6 17 6 8 15 23 9348759758 January 04, 2024 THURSDAY

5 KORKORA MULAKODINDA AWC 10 11 29 11 21 19 40 9861791221 January 05, 2024 FRIDAY

6 KORKORA NARANGAPADA AWC 9 19 15 19 17 17 34 9861433572 January 06, 2024 SATURDAY

7 SUNDAY January 07, 2024 SUNDAY

8 REFERRAL/BACKLOG January 08, 2024 MONDAY

9
SAI SISHUMANDIR 

KORKARA
SCHOOL

12 22 8 30 8658039145 January 09, 2024 TUESDAY

10 INDIRAGRAM PS SCHOOL 12 14 8 22 9937184881 January 10, 2024 WEDNESDAY

11
USUMA PANCHAYAT 

ME SCL
SCHOOL 6 16 13 29 9938159146 January 11, 2024 THURSDAY

12 FATEGARH PS SCHOOL 5 12 13 25 8280249415 January 12, 2024 FRIDAY

13 MAHIDHARAPADAMAHIDHARAPADA-I AWC 1 8 10 8 6 12 18 6370072271 January 13, 2024 SATURDAY

14 SUNDAY January 14, 2024 SUNDAY

15 MAKAR SAKRANTI January 15, 2024 MONDAY

16 KOKALA PS SCHOOL 7 7 1 8 9937595493 January 16, 2024 TUESDAY

SANTOL PS SCHOOL 3 9 7 16 9777407757 January 16, 2024 TUESDAY

17

SRI AUROBINDA INT 

EDU CENTRE-UPS-

GABABASTA

SCHOOL 6
35 70 105

9337022081
January 17, 2024 WEDNESDAY

18 KORKORA NORTH USUMA-I AWC 10 15 23 15 16 22 38 8658426466 January 18, 2024 THURSDAY

19 KORKORA NORTH USUMA-II AWC 10 18 24 18 22 20 42 7064445017 January 19, 2024 FRIDAY

20 MAHIDHARAPADAMAHIDHARAPADA-II AWC 1 11 14 11 16 9 25 7205939722 January 20, 2024 SATURDAY

21 SUNDAY January 21, 2024 SUNDAY

22 REFERRAL/BACKLOG January 22, 2024 MONDAY

23 NETAJI JAYANTI January 23, 2024 TUESDAY

24 ADA PS SCHOOL 10 8 7 15 8908628736 January 24, 2024 WEDNESDAY

MAHIDHARAPADAADDA AWC 10 6 9 6 6 9 15 7749987848 January 24, 2024 WEDNESDAY

25 ARADIAPADA PS SCHOOL 4 15 8 23 8658431667 January 25, 2024 THURSDAY

26 REPUBLIC DAY January 26, 2024 FRIDAY

27 MAHIDHARAPADADALABADA AWC 4 10 13 10 10 13 23 7735040471 January 27, 2024 SATURDAY

28 SUNDAY January 28, 2024 SUNDAY

29 REFERRAL/BACKLOG January 29, 2024 MONDAY

30

OBSERVATION  

ANTILEPROSY DAY January 30, 2024 TUESDAY

31 MAHIDHARAPADATOTA SAHI AWC 11 8 17 8 12 13 25 9556192446 January 31, 2024 WEDNESDAY

1 JIGNIPUR PS SCHOOL 6 3 7 10 9090840600 February 01, 2024 THURSDAY

MAHIDHARAPADADIHA SAHI AWC 9 10 8 10 10 8 18 9040602654

2 MAHIDHARAPADAGUALI AWC 5 21 32 21 27 26 53 8917640465 February 02, 2024 FRIDAY

3 MAHIDHARAPADAINDIRA GOAN AWC 11 4 3 4 5 2 7 9438708021 February 03, 2024 SATURDAY

4 SUNDAY February 04, 2024 SUNDAY

5 REFERRAL/BACKLOG February 05, 2024 MONDAY

6 KORKORA SINGHALA-I AWC 12 17 36 17 26 27 53 9937370297 February 06, 2024 TUESDAY

7 KORKORA SINGHALA-II AWC 15 11 15 11 13 13 26 7894273449 February 07, 2024 WEDNESDAY

8 KORKORA SOUTH USUMA AWC 5 19 24 19 24 19 43 9040925692 February 08, 2024 THURSDAY

9 KORKORA SUMANDI AWC 9 20 25 20 23 22 45 8117806661 February 09, 2024 FRIDAY

10

OBSERVATION 

NATIONAL 

DEWORMING DAY February 10, 2024 SATURDAY

11 SUNDAY February 11, 2024 SUNDAY

12 REFERRAL/BACJLOG February 12, 2024 MONDAY

13 MAHIDHARAPADAARADIAPADA AWC 4 22 18 22 25 15 40 9692392976 February 13, 2024 TUESDAY

14 SARASWATI PUJA February 14, 2024 WEDNESDAY

15 MAHIDHARAPADABADAJHARILO AWC 11 22 25 22 25 22 47 9178696505 February 15, 2024 THURSDAY

16 MAHIDHARAPADAARILO-B-I AWC 6 20 21 20 16 25 41 8328922478 February 16, 2024 FRIDAY

17 MAHIDHARAPADAARILO-B-II AWC 7 10 14 10 10 14 24 9938208283 February 17, 2024 SATURDAY

18 SUNDAY February 18, 2024 SUNDAY

19 REFERRAL/BACJLOG February 19, 2024 MONDAY

20 MAHIDHARAPADAKHANDAGARA AWC 1 13 27 13 21 19 40 9861083093 February 20, 2024 TUESDAY

21 MAHIDHARAPADAUTTAMPUR AWC 10 27 26 27 31 22 53 9337650794 February 21, 2024 WEDNESDAY

22 MAHIDHARAPADAKURANGASASAN-I AWC 10 14 23 14 25 12 37 9437971110 February 22, 2024 THURSDAY

23 MAHIDHARAPADAKURANGASASAN-II AWC 10 27 18 27 26 19 45 9348170734 February 23, 2024 FRIDAY

24 MAHIDHARAPADAKURANGASASAN-III AWC 10 8 17 8 12 13 25 9692465204 February 24, 2024 SATURDAY

25 SUNDAY February 25, 2024 SUNDAY

26 REFERRAL/BACJLOG February 26, 2024 MONDAY

27 MAHIDHARAPADABATAPURANA AWC 5 16 13 16 13 16 29 7683813390 February 27, 2024 TUESDAY

28 MAHIDHARAPADA

BRAHMANAJHARILO-

I AWC 6 21 33 21 28 26 54 9132399328 February 28, 2024 WEDNESDAY

29 MAHIDHARAPADA

BRAHMANAJHARILO-

II AWC 6 23 27 23 27 23 50 9337089126 February 29, 2024 THURSDAY

1 MAHIDHARAPADARAIPUR AWC 6 15 25 15 23 17 40 7749061908 March 01, 2024 FRIDAY

2 MAHIDHARAPADASANTOLA AWC 4 16 18 16 21 13 34 7894083386 March 02, 2024 SATURDAY

3 SUNDAY March 03, 2024 SUNDAY

4 REFERRAL/BACKLOG March 04, 2024 MONDAY

5

PANCHAYATIRAJ 

DIBAS March 05, 2024 TUESDAY

6 MAHIDHARAPADAGANGESWARA AWC 10 13 38 13 27 24 51 7853997273 March 06, 2024 WEDNESDAY

7 MAHIDHARAPADAKOTHAPATANA AWC 8 12 32 12 24 20 44 7978937031 March 07, 2024 THURSDAY

8 SIVARATRI/JAGAR March 08, 2024 FRIDAY

9 MAHIDHARAPADAMUSLIM SAHI AWC 6 15 23 15 22 16 38 9348383966 March 09, 2024 SATURDAY

10 SUNDAY March 10, 2024 SUNDAY

11 REFERRAL/BACJLOG March 11, 2024 MONDAY

12 MAHIDHARAPADAKUDA SAHI AWC 10 22 26 22 27 21 48 9938027361 March 12, 2024 TUESDAY

13 MAHIDHARAPADA

KURANGAPRADHAN-

I AWC 7 20 32 20 30 22 52 9437969059 March 13, 2024 WEDNESDAY

14 MAHIDHARAPADA

KURANGAPRADHAN-

II AWC 7 23 35 23 30 28 58 6370183003 March 14, 2024 THURSDAY

15 MAHIDHARAPADANAGARI AWC 2 23 33 23 31 25 56 8018126473 March 15, 2024 FRIDAY

16 MAHIDHARAPADAKURUNTI AWC 9 18 24 18 23 19 42 7008335128 March 16, 2024 SATURDAY

17 SUNDAY March 17, 2024 SUNDAY

18 REFERRAL/BACJLOG March 18, 2024 MONDAY

19 KORKORA SABALA AWC 10 13 22 13 20 15 35 8895063780 March 19, 2024 TUESDAY

20 REFERRAL/BACJLOG March 20, 2024 WEDNESDAY

21 REFERRAL/BACJLOG March 21, 2024 THURSDAY

22 REFERRAL/BACJLOG March 22, 2024 FRIDAY

23 REFERRAL/BACJLOG March 23, 2024 SATURDAY

24 SUNDAY March 24, 2024 SUNDAY

25 DOLA March 25, 2024 MONDAY

26 HOLI March 26, 2024 TUESDAY

27

OBSERVATION OF 

WORLD TB DAY March 27, 2024 WEDNESDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY-2024

FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH-2024

FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY-2024



28 REFERRAL/BACJLOG March 28, 2024 THURSDAY

29 GOOD FRIDAY March 29, 2024 FRIDAY

30

REPORTING/BACKLO

G March 30, 2024 SATURDAY

31 SUNDAY March 31, 2024 SUNDAY


